Position

Hris Manager

Pr Hris Analyst (C)

Pr Admin Analyst (C)

Human Resources Analyst I11(C)

Hr Assistant Il (C)

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Total Compensation

Total Compensation

Total Compensation

Total Compensation

Total Compensation

Total Wages

$158,846

$145,901

$135,186

$92,134

$28,864

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,151

$62,825

$53,331

$41,979

$1,833



