Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hris Manager		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Total Compensation	\$158,846	\$72,151
Pr Hris Analyst (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Total Compensation	\$145,901	\$62,825
Pr Admin Analyst (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Total Compensation	\$135,186	\$53,331
Human Resources Analyst III(C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Total Compensation	\$92,134	\$41,979
Hr Assistant II (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Total Compensation	\$28,864	\$1,833